
Baritone

David	Young

PTHS	Short	Stand	Tunes
2023-2024	Year

43

48

38

7

34

29

23

18

13
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33

Iron	Man

Zombie	Nation

7	Nation	Army

Imperial	March

Go	Fight	Win

Go	Go	Go

Here	We	Go
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57

61
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Dies	Irae
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